
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luca Short - (956559) - Bromley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.82 367 F 16/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

36.00 332 F 07/10/18 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018 Bromley Bromley 3

36.06 331 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

36.14 329 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Bromley 3

36.15 328 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

36.27 325 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Bromley 3

36.40 322 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

37.84 286 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Bromley 3

38.10 280 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

39.76 247 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

40.24 238 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

42.10 208 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

42.81 197 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

46.65 152 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

47.44 145 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

47.85 141 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

50.05 123 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3

50.20 122 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

50.21 122 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

50.38 121 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

50.55 120 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

52.78 105 F 10/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

56.32 86 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

58.22 78 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:01.92 65  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.15 328 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

36.00 332 F 07/10/18 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018 Bromley Bromley 3

36.14 329 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Bromley 3

36.27 325 F 21/04/18 The White Horse League The Eltham Centre Bromley 3

34.82 367 F 16/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

36.06 331 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

36.40 322 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

37.84 286 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Bromley 3

38.10 280 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

40.24 238 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

39.76 247 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

42.10 208 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

42.81 197 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

46.65 152 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

47.85 141 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

47.44 145 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

50.38 121 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

50.20 122 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

50.55 120 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

50.21 122 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

50.05 123 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3

52.78 105 F 10/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

56.32 86 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

58.22 78 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:01.92 65  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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